
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN N 10 FT TO N R/W OF A CO
RD, CONT N 470 FT TO POB, CONT

HOWLAND THOMAS JOHN
161 SW DANTE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-2S-16-01857-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

34216.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

02/15/2023 KS 6.05 42,350 0 0 42,350

STANDARD
3

156,413
5,016
42,350

203,779
0

203,779
0

203,779
203,779

0

206,292

1393/1630 8/16/2019 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUONG VIEN & XUANTHAO

THOMAS JOHN HOWLAND

1323/0401 9/21/2016 WD U I 12 59,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONA

SUONG VIEN & XUANTH

2026
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HX Base Yr

192 NW BELVIN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,082 102.6432 114.96 239,347 1992 1992 0 0 0 34.65 65.35

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1972

BAS 78 100 78 5,860

BAS 130 100 130 9,767

BAS 294 100 294 22,087

BAS 1,470 100 1,470 110,436

FOP 48 30 14 1,051

FSP 240 40 96 7,212

2,260 2,082 156,413

BAS= W42 FSP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W16 BAS= W6 S13 E6 N13$S13
BAS= W6 S14 E21 N14 W15$ E15 S14 E16 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E8 S6
E19 N4 BAS=  E13 N10 W13 S10$ N29$.
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20

12
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FOP6

8

6

8
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13
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 14 140.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 196

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 6 8 48.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 120

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,500

5,016

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 6.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 42,350


